
Wood Shelves

Rakks Wood Shelves V2024.1.1

Oak

Acacia

White

Black

Wood Shelves shown with
Rakks Suspended Shelf Brackets
(available in satin silver, black, white, 
or custom finishes)

Part Numbers

 Shelf Size

¾” × 10” × 30”
¾” × 10” × 36”
¾” × 10” × 48”
¾” × 12” × 30”
¾” × 12” × 36”
¾” × 12” × 48”

Black, White ($)Oak, Acacia ($)

OAK
ACACIA

WHT-MEL
BLK-MEL

030
036
048

10
12

SW

Example: SW-10-036OAK

Sustainably-Made, High-Quality 

Rakks Wood Shelves come in Acacia, Oak, Black and White finishes. 
These sustainable wood shelves are manufactured in a green facility using 
post-consumer recycled and recovered wood. The high-pressure laminate 
provides a beautiful finish as well as great dimensional accuracy. They 
integrate perfectly with all Rakks Shelving Systems.  

Finishes
Oak | Acacia | White | Black 

Stock sizes
Depths:  10” | 12”
Lengths:  30” | 36” | 48”
Thickness:  ¾”

Shipping / Lead times
Shelves only: 2 days (in stock) 
Shelves with Rakks supports: 1-4 weeks depending on size/finish. 
Consider LTL Shipping for orders containing more than 24 shelves.

As always, Rakks offers complimentary design services and the option to 
special order products in custom dimensions as well as colors and wood 
finishes. Please contact us to discuss possibilities:

Designing a larger system? Purchasing a smaller system?

Start an inquiry
Sales@Rakks.com

Buy Wood Shelves
Rakks.com/product/wood-shelves

85.55
94.45

118.40
102.75
114.25
142.70

55.65
61.90
77.35
67.20
74.65
93.35



Wood Shelves

Rakks Wood Shelves V2024.1.1

Oak

Acacia

White

Black

Wood Shelves shown with
Rakks Suspended Shelf Brackets
(available in satin silver, black, white, 
or custom finishes)

Sustainability and Product Certifications

Manufacturing location: North America, with at least 85% of total fiber 
sourced within 250 miles of manufacture. 

Composition: 30% post-consumer recycled wood and at least 70% 
recycled or recovered wood. 

Eco-certified Composite | ECCproduct.org 
Sustainable use of wood fiber | Meets Composite Panel Association 
standard 4-11 
 
USGBC member | USGBC.org 
US Green Building Council | Contributes towards satisfying credits under 
LEED®
 
BREEAM | BREEAM.com  
Sustainable Building Certification | Manufactured in a green facility
 
GREENGUARD | UL.com/GG 
Product certified for low chemical emissions (VOCs) 
 
FSC | FSC.org 
Raw materials sourced from responsibly-managed forests that provide 
environmental, social and economic benefits 

PEFC | PEFC.org 
Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Education 

Class III / C | Flame spread and smoke development 
Ensures your shelving is a limited fire risk 
 

Contributes toward 
satisfying credits 

under LEED®


