Rakks



Wood Shelves shown with Rakks Suspended Shelf Brackets (available in satin silver, black, white, or custom finishes)

Wood Shelves

Sustainably-Made, High-Quality

Rakks Wood Shelves come in Acacia, Oak, Black and White finishes. These sustainable wood shelves are manufactured in a green facility using post-consumer recycled and recovered wood. The high-pressure laminate provides a beautiful finish as well as great dimensional accuracy. They integrate perfectly with all Rakks Shelving Systems.

Finishes Oak | Acacia | White | Black

Stock sizes Depths: 10" | 12" Lengths: 30" | 36" | 48" Thickness: 3/4"

Shipping / Lead times Shelves only: 2 days (in stock) Shelves with Rakks supports: 1-4 weeks depending on size/finish. Consider LTL Shipping for orders containing more than 24 shelves.

As always, Rakks offers complimentary design services and the option to special order products in custom dimensions as well as colors and wood finishes. Please contact us to discuss possibilities:

Designing a larger system?

Purchasing a smaller system?



Buy Wood Shelves Rakks.com/product/wood-shelves



SW	10 12	030 036 048	OAK ACACIA WHT-MEL BLK-MEL
----	----------	-------------------	-------------------------------------

Example: SW-10-036OAK

Part Numbers

Shelf Size	Oak, Acacia (\$)	Black, White (\$)
¾″ × 10″ × 30″	85.55	55.65
¾" × 10" × 36"	94.45	61.90
¾″ × 10″ × 48″	118.40	77.35
³ ⁄4" × 12" × 30"	102.75	67.20
³ ⁄4" × 12" × 36"	114.25	74.65
³ ⁄ ₄ " × 12" × 48"	142.70	93.35

Rakks

Oak

Acacia

White

Wood Shelves

Sustainability and Product Certifications

- Manufacturing location: North America, with at least 85% of total fiber sourced within 250 miles of manufacture.
- Composition: 30% post-consumer recycled wood and at least 70% recycled or recovered wood.







USGBC MEMBER

Contributes toward satisfying credits under LEED®

Eco-certified Composite | ECCproduct.org

Sustainable use of wood fiber | Meets Composite Panel Association standard 4-11

USGBC member | USGBC.org

US Green Building Council I Contributes towards satisfying credits under $\ensuremath{\mathsf{LEED}}\xspace^{\ensuremath{\mathbb{R}}}$

BREEAM | BREEAM.com

Sustainable Building Certification | Manufactured in a green facility

GREENGUARD | UL.com/GG

Product certified for low chemical emissions (VOCs)

FSC | FSC.org

Raw materials sourced from responsibly-managed forests that provide environmental, social and economic benefits

PEFC | PEFC.org

Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Education

Class III / C | Flame spread and smoke development

Ensures your shelving is a limited fire risk

Black

Wood Shelves shown with Rakks Suspended Shelf Brackets (available in satin silver, black, white, or custom finishes)